DESCRIPTION
The GigaFlex PS5+ Module is a new punch down UTP con-
nector within the Modular Connectivity product line. The
GigaFlex PS5+ Module is based on a patent-pending
Encapsulated Lead Frame technology ensuring excellent
long term reliability as well as extremely stable transmission
performance. The unique in-line IDC termination interface
allows quick and easy installation using BIX, 110 or Krone

T568A/B Brown NXM5KU8AB-11 AX101317
6.7.2-A
ORDERING INFORMATION
The GigaFlex PS5+ are not available in all countries.
GigaFlex PS5+ Module
DETAIL COLOR PRODUCT CODE ORDERING NUMBER
T568A/B Gray NXM5AU8AB-01 AX101044
T568A/B Almond NXM5AU8AB-02 AX101045
T568A/B White NXM5AU8AB-03 AX101046
T568A/B Black NXM5AU8AB-04 AX101047
T568A/B Orange NXM5AU8AB-05 AX101048
T568A/B Red NXM5AU8AB-06 AX101049
T568A/B Yellow NXM5AU8AB-07 AX101050
T568A/B Green NXM5AU8AB-08 AX101051
T568A/B Blue NXM5AU8AB-09 AX101052
T568A/B Purple NXM5AU8AB-10 AX101053
T568A/B Brown NXM5AU8AB-11 AX101054